

IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza,

Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Code: IOLCP

The General Manager,

BSE Limited,

Pheroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400 001

Code: 524164

IOLCP/CGC/2019 Date: 27 April 2019

Sub. Intimation of lost share certificate/issue of duplicate share certificate

Dear Sir,

Under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that we have received letter regarding loss of share certificate and requesting the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate, from following shareholder:

Name of shareholder	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
Pushpa Gupta	21784	100	6298	2134701-2134800

This is for your information please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For IOL Chemical Pharmaceuticals Limited

ice resident Company Secretary

Membership No.: A5584

Head Office: 85, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana. 141 003 (Pb.) India CIN - L24116PB1986PLC007030

Ph.: +91-161-2225531-35 Fax: +91-161-2226929, 2608784 email: contact@iolcp.com Website: iolcp.com

Regd. Office: Trident Complex, Raikot Road, Barnala - 148 101 (Pb.) India

Works: Village Fatehgarh Channa, Mansa Road (Trident Complex) District - Barnala, 148101 State - Punjab, INDIA.

Ph.: +91-1679 -285285-86, Fax: +91-1679-285292

68/2, Janpath New Delhi 110 001

Dated: 23.04.2019

Alankit Assignments Ltd. (Unit: IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd.) Alankit Heights, 1E/13, Jhandewalan Extn. New Delhi 110 055.

Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate for 100 Ordy Shares of IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd. (Folio No.21784)

Folio No. Certificate No. No. of Shares Distinctive Nos. 21784 6298 100 2134701 - 4800

Dear Sir,

As desired vide your letter No.RTA/JP/PHY/IOL dated 19/04/2019, I am enclosing herewith the following documents: -

- 1. Affidavit and Indemnity Bonds duly executed and notarized as per Performa.
- 2. Copy of PAN Card as ID Proof and Copy of Telephone Bill as Residence Proof.
- 3. Signature duly verified by Bank Manager of Nationalised Bank.
- 4. Copy of FIR dated15.02.2019.
- 5. You may also note my personal details as follow:

Address:

68/2, Janpath, New Delhi -110001. (There is no change in address)

-0000002

Contract No.: 9811060534

Email Id:

tcmalik@yahoo.com

Bank Details: CBI, Janpath, New Delhi- 110001.

Saving Bank A/c No.1226729199

IFSC Code: CBIN0280318

MICR Code 110016003

Copy of Cancelled Cheque is enclosed.

6. Pan Card and address proof of two witnesses and two sureties.

2 6 AP# 2019

AL

Please do the needful and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

(PUSHPA GUPTA) Ph.No.9811060534

Email Id: tcmalik@yahoo.com

Encls: As stated above.

27778